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

small family. Clean and sharp. Located in Jefferson Park. Will rent to 
students or faculty. Ceiling fans throughout, dining room with wood 

floor, kitchen equipped with table-top eating area, stove and refrigerator. 
Filtered central heating, home alarm and automatic gate access.

Rent also includes weekly landscaping. A must see!  $1,600/month.
Photos available at: www.educounselor.com/rental_house.htm

luisouth@sbcglobal.net / (323) 370-9140 (8-4)

UNIVERSITY PUBLIC RELATIONS    WORK-STUDY
Freshman/Sophomore USC Annenberg or English major student 
to be an editorial assistant for USC Public Relations. Must be 

detailed-oriented and have excellent research, writing and editing 
skills. Must also be computer, web and social-media savvy.

$10/hr • 10 hrs/wk. Call Wanda Hicks - (213) 740-7609 (8-4)

Freshman/Sophomore USC Annenberg or English major student to 
be an editorial assistant on USC Trojan Family Magazine.

Excellent grammar skills and knowledge of AP Stylebook a must.
$10/hr • 10 hrs/wk. Call Wanda Hicks - (213) 740-7609

UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS    WORK-STUDY

(8-4)

ROOMMATES
NEEDED

2 large, luxury, spacious private 
bedrooms with private baths. 

Directly across street from campus. 
Large kitchen, dining room and 
living room. Secured parking. 

Washer/dryer, refrigerator.
Avail Aug 20th. $950-$1,050/mo. 

Call Peggy Nelson (949) 275-6874

Roommate Wanted

FEMALE, NON-SMOKER 
ROOMMATE NEEDED 

SOON
Beautiful Orsini Apt. in Downtown 

LA. Top floor, 2 master bdrms, 
2 baths, gated parking, 24 hour 

doorman, pools, gym. $1,200/mo. 
includes utilities. $300 deposit. 
Move in Sept 7, 2010. Contact: 
BeachBabe360Bc@aol.com (4)

200 Help Wanted

On-Campus

Off-Campus

MEDICAL HISTORIAN
FOR BUSY 

ORTHOPAEDIC OFFICE
Need to be bright, smart and quick 

learner. Will train in December for full-
time employment w/benefits in January. 

Excellent salary. Perfect for possible 
entry to pre-med. Spanish preferred but 

not required. E-mail resume to:
wcdrsohn@yahoo.com (8-4)

CLASSIFIEDS
STU 404

(213) 740-2707

Bring your USCard to
Student Union Building, Room 404

If you haven’t pre-ordered a copy, limited 
quantities will be available for purchase

$70.00 cash, check, credit card
or USCard discretionary

8:30 a.m. - 12 noon & 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.
Monday - Friday

2010 EL RODEO YEARBOOK
 DISTRIBUTION

GO TROJANS!!


